10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19

20

21

22

Application Id
Merchant Dba Name

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant Occupation

Family Member
Count

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

9197595
Saurav Kumar

Saurav Kumar

Village sondiha Sherghati sondiha Gays Sondiha, Gays, BIHAR
824211 India, GAYA, BIHAR(PATNA), 824211

9973410840
Personal Loan
Bihar 824211
Yes

Local

Sarju yadav

Father

shiv temple

Easy

Yes

6203563240

23
Graduate
Aadhar Card

Un-married
No

Salaried - Private



23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
43
44

45

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks
Negative Area Tag

Verification Type

500000

Owned

0
25000

Not Seen
Middle Class

60

Pakka

800

, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter)

Good - Clean and adequately furnished
Good

Yes

Pranav

Positive

20

Raushan Kumar

Positive

20

Positive
Customer Available and Verified
Yes

Residential



46
47
48
49
50

51

52
53

54

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

24.5623919
84.7915366
37154
2025-07-11
17:33:32

VISIT CONDUCTED AT VILLAGE SONDIHA SHERGHATI
SONDIHA GAYS SONDIHA, GAYS, BIHAR 824211 INDIA,
GAYA, BIHAR(PATNA), 824211 ON 11-07-2025 17:33:32., AND
THE APPLICANT, SAURAV KUMAR MET. THE GIVEN AREA
IS RESIDENTIAL IN NATURE. TPC PRANAYV RIGHT BESIDE
CONFIRM APPLICANT RESIDENCE THERE.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-10

Time of Allocation 16:22:38

residence_photo_with_name_plate




55 residence_photo_with_applicant

56 residence_photo_with_agent

11-07-2025 05:25:34 p

24.5629425 84 7906396

GANESH VASTR2 LYA GOLA B%R GB R
Pincode 82421




57

58

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

S \ r—N
GANESH VASTRALYA GOLA BAZAR, GB R
11-07-2025 05:26: 02
24.5630047,84. 790609
Pincode : 824211

GANESH VASTRALYA GOLA BAZAR, GBR
11-07-2025 05:27:46 pm

24.5627765,84. 7920891
Pincode : 82421




59 Photo with Agent

GANESH VASTRALYA GOLA BAZAR GB R
11-07-2025 05:28:20

29.5646597 84 7823038

Pincode : 82421

60 Photo of ID Proof

P,
| e S o 8, o a1 e g )
L
iawv W e (e aspeiores, o4
i AR QR ) & e
{Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship
jor date of birth. 1t shauld be used with werification onfine

gaunmntkamn Orscanaing of O code / offline XM),

8754 1279 3370
FIT HTEITE, #ﬁ YT

GANESH VASTRALYA, GOLA BAZAR, GB R
11-07-2025 05:28:57 p

24.5633871, 84 7916763
Pincode : 8242

1 Date and Time of Visit
5 Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)
RNFI SERVICES -
. s £ el AgEme LIMITEDaAROSO0000EDIWS50AL

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



